
ARCM MOLNAR, Bogdan Rares

HRSS MIHALY, Hunor 1
0

10
1

17

AGSC IORGA, Fabian Nicolae

DJLS GHEORGHE, Bogdan Andrei 2
10

0
9

25

BUMS BALUTA, David
3

5

21

CJCM PURCEL, Rares
4

13

29

SBTM ROTAR, Florin
5

3

19

ABVF JURJ, Catalin-Emilian-Andrei

CSEN SELNER, Bogdan Nicolae 6
0

10
11

27

ARSA ONETIU, Bogdan
DBTS BUNOIU, Mihail 7

10
0

7

23

BCOS PUSCASU, Rares
8

15

31

TRSS VADUVOIU, Florin Ionut
9

2

18

BHLY PETRUS, Patrik
10

10

26

ARGH HERTEG, Gabriel

ISSS MIRON, Igor Ionut 11
0

10
6

22

ARCM LEUCUTA, David
SBSS CARCULEA, Denis Ilie 12

0
10

14

30

DBTS DINU, Alexandru Stefan
13

4

20

BZCM GHICA, Gabriel Catalin
14

12

28

CVSS ANTAL, Levente

DINA PLESU, Ioan Costin 15
10

0
8

24

DJIN TICU, Raul Alexandru
16

16

32

MIHALY, Hunor
CSS MIERCUREA-CIUC (HRSS)

IORGA, Fabian Nicolae
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

17

10

0

BALUTA, David
LPS MIRCEA ELIADE BUCURESTI (BUMS)

PURCEL, Rares
U CSM CLUJ NAPOCA (CJCM)

18

10

0

ROTAR, Florin
CS TEMERARUL SIBIU (SBTM)

SELNER, Bogdan Nicolae
CS ENERGETICA CARANSEBES (CSEN)

19

0

10

ONETIU, Bogdan
ACS UNIREA SANTANA (ARSA)

PUSCASU, Rares
CSS ONESTI (BCOS)

20

10

0

VADUVOIU, Florin Ionut
CSS ALEXANDRIA (TRSS)

PETRUS, Patrik
LPS CSS LIBERTY ORADEA (BHLY)

21

0

10

MIRON, Igor Ionut
CSS UNIREA IASI (ISSS)

CARCULEA, Denis Ilie
CSS SOIMII SIBIU (SBSS)

22

10

0

DINU, Alexandru Stefan
CS TARGOVISTE (DBTS)

GHICA, Gabriel Catalin
CSM RÂMNICU-SÃRAT (BZCM)

23

10

0

ANTAL, Levente
CSS TARGU-SECUIESC (CVSS)

TICU, Raul Alexandru
CS INDEPENDENTA CALAFAT (DJIN)

24

10

0

MIHALY, Hunor
CSS MIERCUREA-CIUC (HRSS)

BALUTA, David
LPS MIRCEA ELIADE BUCURESTI (BUMS)

25

10

0

SELNER, Bogdan Nicolae
CS ENERGETICA CARANSEBES (CSEN)

ONETIU, Bogdan
ACS UNIREA SANTANA (ARSA)

26

0

10

PETRUS, Patrik
LPS CSS LIBERTY ORADEA (BHLY)

MIRON, Igor Ionut
CSS UNIREA IASI (ISSS)

27

0

10

DINU, Alexandru Stefan
CS TARGOVISTE (DBTS)

ANTAL, Levente
CSS TARGU-SECUIESC (CVSS)

28

0

10

ARCM MOLNAR, B.

AGSC IORGA, F.
29

0

10

DBTS BUNOIU, Mihail

BCOS PUSCASU, Rares
30

0

10

ARGH HERTEG, Gabriel

SBSS CARCULEA, D.
31

0

10

DINA PLESU, Ioan Costin

DJIN TICU, R.
32

0

10

AGSC IORGA, F.

BUMS BALUTA, David
33

10

0

BCOS PUSCASU, Rares

CSEN SELNER, B.
34

10

0

SBSS CARCULEA, D.

BHLY PETRUS, Patrik
35

0

10

DJIN TICU, R.

DBTS DINU, A.
36

10

0

MIHALY, Hunor
CSS MIERCUREA-CIUC (HRSS)

ONETIU, Bogdan
ACS UNIREA SANTANA (ARSA)

37

10

0

MIRON, Igor Ionut
CSS UNIREA IASI (ISSS)

ANTAL, Levente
CSS TARGU-SECUIESC (CVSS)

38

10

0

IORGA, Fabian Nicolae
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

PUSCASU, Rares
CSS ONESTI (BCOS)

39

10

0

PETRUS, Patrik
LPS CSS LIBERTY ORADEA (BHLY)

TICU, Raul Alexandru
CS INDEPENDENTA CALAFAT (DJIN)

40

0

10

IORGA, Fabian Nicolae
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

ANTAL, Levente
CSS TARGU-SECUIESC (CVSS)

41

10

0

IORGA, Fabian Nicolae
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

TICU, Raul Alexandru
CS INDEPENDENTA CALAFAT (DJIN)

ONETIU, Bogdan
ACS UNIREA SANTANA (ARSA)

42

0

10

ONETIU, Bogdan
ACS UNIREA SANTA. (ARSA)

MIHALY, Hunor
CSS MIERCUREA-CIUC (HRSS)

MIRON, Igor Ionut
CSS UNIREA IASI (ISSS)

43

10

0

MIHALY, Hunor
CSS MIERCUREA-CIU. (HRSS)

Federatia Romana de Judo Finala CN Individual Juniori 4 U 13 Satu Mare
Saturday, 23 June 2018

Weight category: Masculin -55 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

MIHALY, Hunor HRSS
MIRON, Igor Ionut ISSS
IORGA, Fabian Nicolae AGSC
ONETIU, Bogdan ARSA
ANTAL, Levente CVSS
TICU, Raul Alexandru DJIN
PUSCASU, Rares BCOS
PETRUS, Patrik BHLY

Printed at 25-06-2018, 18:29 by conta

-55 kg
(23 competitors)


